## L06000003894

<u>,                                      </u>	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	<u></u>
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
PICK-UF	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of 5	Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
Certified Copies	(Document Number)  Certificates of	Status

Office Use Only



600066116556

02/20/06 -01058--014 \*\*25.00

ZUIB FEB 20 PM 3: 43

A BRYFOL FEB 2 2 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: DIAZ	Z, LLC.			
	(Name	of Limited Liability Co	ompany)	
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Article	s of Correction and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing		
Please return all corn	espondence concerning thi	s matter to the followir	ng:	
				ALL SE
DESIREE DI	AZ			2006 FEB 20 PM 3: 43
	(Name of Person)	<del></del>		EB 20 PM
				开业
DIAZ, LLC	(Firm/Company)		<del></del>	EC S
	(Finite Company)			Ref: <b>53</b>
10436 ORANG	SE GROVE DR			77
-	(Address)		<del></del>	
TAMPA, FL 33	2619			
TAMEA, FE 30	(City/State and Zip Code)		<u></u>	
For further information	on concerning this matter,	nlease call·		
		p14400 bail.		
DESIREE DIAZ	<u> </u>	at ( 813	) 453-3893	
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code à	& Daytime Telephone Number)	
STREET/COURIE  Registration Section	K ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	
Division of Corporati	ions		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building			P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Cent			Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida				
Enclosed is a check:	for the following amount:	:		
고 \$25 Filing Fee	☐ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

CR2E062 (08/05)

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST DIAZ LI		The name of the limited liability company is:		
SECO:	<u>ND</u> :	The articles of organization or the application to transact business		
(CH	ECK T	HE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT		
Ø	incorre	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is ncorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:  NAME OF LLC IS INCORRECT. PLEASE CHANGE THE NAME TO		
	DIAZ F	FUNDING LLC		
		ALL ALL		
		AHASE		
	<u>or</u>	FLC S		
		refectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and ropriate correction are as follows:		
Dated:		. 2006		
Dated:	02-11			
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
		Typed or printed name of signee		
		Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)		

	AL ST
ARTICLE I - Name:	P. 6 7
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	SS
DIAZ LLC	照 里口
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "loo")
ARTICLE II - Address:	P ?
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:
1304 DESOTO AVE, SUITE 202	10436 ORANGE GROVE DR
TAMPA, FL 33606	TAMPA, FL 33618
(The Limited Liability Company caunot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: a Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or snother
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  f the registered agent are:  Name
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ  10436 ORANGE G	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  f the registered agent are:  Name
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ  10436 ORANGE G	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  If the registered agent are:  Name  SROVE DR  eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ  10436 ORANGE OF Florida street.  TAMPA	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  If the registered agent are:  Name  SROVE DR
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of DESIREE DIAZ  10436 ORANGE G Florida street address of Florida street add	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another  f the registered agent are:  Name  SROVE DR  eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 33618

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	IN THE PARTY OF TH
MGR	DESIREE DIAZ  10436 ORANGE GROVE DR  TAMPA, FL 33618
	TAMPA, FL 33618
	ين جيا
	- To
	, (
arter derretgische Within der Werterlande seiner Angelein der Steine und der Steine der Steine der Steine der	
	**************************************
and the state of t	
	<del> </del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat	
(11 an effective date is fisted, the date must be sp to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	, As a
Ded S	SECORE TO
Signature of a member or	an sufficience representative of a member SE
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
DESIREE DIAZ	DRICATE A
Typed	or printed name of signee

Filing Feet:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)